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ELITE 3 (M19+)

1

DE MEYER Jarne

2 HOUBEN Bj6rn
MASTERS A

11 PARAPINI Andrea

12 KOREN Jochem

13 ROELANDT Kenny

14  SCHEPENS Nils

15 WOUTERS Tim

16 LAMMENS Laudelino

17 ARNOUTS Tom

PARKCROSS MALDEGEM 04/02/2026
STARTLIST ELITE3 / MASTERS A

10011066266
10016420060

10169452415
10022698081
10015530791
10016467045
10083591045
10006656305
10036457129

BEL
BEL

GBR
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

B UCI ==
R CVCLING

TEAM WILINK BRUSSELS CYCLING
INDIVIDUEEL

SADDLEDRUNK CC

GWC DE ADELAAR

CYCLING TEAM HOUTLAND-WESTKUST
K.V.C. DEINZE VZW

INDIVIDUEEL

COLLINS HOC CYCLING TEAM
INDIVIDUEEL



