

Nr	Naam	UCI ID	Nat	Club
ELITE 3 (M19+)				
1	DE MEYER Jarne	10011066266	BEL	TEAM WILINK BRUSSELS CYCLING
2	HOUBEN Björn	10016420060	BEL	INDIVIDUEEL
MASTERS A				
11	PARAPINI Andrea	10169452415	GBR	SADDLEDRUNK CC
12	KOREN Jochem	10022698081	NED	GWC DE ADELAAR
13	ROELANDT Kenny	10015530791	BEL	CYCLING TEAM HOUTLAND-WESTKUST
14	SCHEPENS Nils	10016467045	BEL	K.V.C. DEINZE VZW
15	WOUTERS Tim	10083591045	BEL	INDIVIDUEEL
16	LAMMENS Laudelino	10006656305	BEL	COLLINS HOC CYCLING TEAM
17	ARNOUITS Tom	10036457129	BEL	INDIVIDUEEL